
      Southeast LA
      WorkSource Center
Watts Labor Community
Action Committee
10950 S. Central Ave. 
Los Angeles, CA 90059 

LOCATION

       www.lafla.org
       800-399-4529

CONTACT

Record expungement 
Felony/misdemeanor reductions
Occupational licensing
Driver’s license and traffic issues
Background check issues 
Name changes
Certain family law, housing,
employment, and government
benefits issues

LEGAL INTAKE CLINIC
Find out if you qualify for free legal help with issues like:

2026 DATES
HOURS: 9:00 AM - 12:30 PM

Tuesday, February 17
Tuesday, March 17
Tuesday, April 21
Tuesday, May 19
Tuesday, June 16
Tuesday July 21
Tuesday, August 18
Tuesday, September 15
Tuesday, October 20
Tuesday, November 17
Tuesday, December 15


